STOP LIST FOR BUS #813

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LORI LOCKETT

05/20/2022

RunlID:119.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:06 AM @CP.00
BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TRL 06:31 AM 119.832
INDIAN HILL TRL & MERLIN WAY 06:36 AM 119.829
INDIAN HILL TRL & SALISBURY TRL 06:37 AM 119.823
EXCALIBUR DR & EXETER CT 06:39 AM 119.828
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 06:42 AM 119.827
235 ROBERTS DR @ RIVER RIDGE APTS 06:45 AM 119.830
7142 WILLIAMSBURG DR 06:46 AM 119.826
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 06:51 AM 119.825
DALMATIA DR & FAIR HAVEN DR 06:58 AM 119.833
6610 COLLIER RD 07:04 AM 119.837
LAURANCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 07:07 AM 119.822
WESTLEY DR & ANNETTE CT 07:09 AM 119.821
ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:14 AM 119.804
EL SEGUNDO WAY & CRENSHAW DR 07:15 AM 119.805
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 07:18 AM 119.838
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000
AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #814

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL

05/20/2022

RunlD:119.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:22 AM @CP.00
RIVERDALE RD @ LEGACY APTS 06:49 AM 119.801
5751 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 06:51 AM 119.835
HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 06:53 AM 119.836
WELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 06:58 AM 119.820
FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 07:02 AM 119.831
6515 CHURCH ST @ LEGACY/R'DALE APTS 07:04 AM 119.824
BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 07:11 AM 119.811
6030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 07:12 AM 119.812
5890 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 07:12 AM 119.818
CHISOLM TRL & VAIL ALLEY 07:16 AM 119.800
FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 07:17 AM 119.834
E PLEASANT HILL RD & BROAD RIVER RD 07:23 AM 119.803
RIVERS STATION PKWY & GRAND RIVER RD 07:26 AM 119.802
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #815
Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: REMEREZ BRYDSON

RunlD:119.803
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:19 AM @CP.00
6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 06:38 AM 119.815
OVERLOOK TERR @ LIGHTPOST 06:43 AM 119.816
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 06:46 AM 119.817
852 GARDEN WALK @ GATEWAY APTS 06:55 AM 119.810
746 GARDEN WALK @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 06:56 AM 119.819
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIER GARDEN APTS 06:59 AM 119.814
823 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ T/H'S 07:00 AM 119.813
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 07:04 AM 119.807
ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 07:07 AM 119.809
GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 2ND INTRSCTN 07:10 AM 119.806
OLD RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 07:14 AM 119.808
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 119.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #813

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: LORI LOCKETT
14)

RunlID:119.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
EL SEGUNDO WAY & CRENSHAW DR 01:08 PM 119.805
ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 01:09 PM 119.804
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 01:11 PM 119.838
WESTLEY DR & ANNETTE CT 01:20 PM 119.821
LAURANCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 01:23 PM 119.822
6610 COLLIER RD 01:29 PM 119.837
DALMATIA DR & FAIR HAVEN DR 01:34 PM 119.833
BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TRL 01:38 PM 119.832
INDIAN HILL TRL & MERLIN WAY 01:43 PM 119.829
INDIAN HILL TRL & SALISBURY TRL 01:44 PM 119.823
EXCALIBUR DR & EXETER CT 01:46 PM 119.828
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 01:48 PM 119.827
235 ROBERTS DR @ RIVER RIDGE APTS 01:52 PM 119.830
7142 WILLIAMSBURG DR 01:53 PM 119.826
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 01:57 PM 119.825
PM OUT 02:14 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #814

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL

05/20/2022

14)

RunID:119.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 5503 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS (S SUTTSON) 12:53 PM 125.K01
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 119.000
E PLEASANT HILL RD & BROAD RIVER RD 01:11 PM 119.803
RIVERS STATION PKWY & GRAND RIVER RD 01:14 PM 119.802
RIVERDALE RD @ LEGACY APTS 01:19 PM 119.801
CHISOLM TRL & VAIL ALLEY 01:23 PM 119.800
FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGHGROVE DR 01:24 PM 119.834
5751 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 01:25 PM 119.835
HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 01:27 PM 119.836
WELLESLEY DR & CAMBRIDGE CT 01:31 PM 119.820
FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 01:36 PM 119.831
6515 CHURCH ST @ LEGACY/R'DALE APTS 01:38 PM 119.824
BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 01:43 PM 119.811
6030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 01:44 PM 119.812
5890 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 01:45 PM 119.818
PM OUT 02:02 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #815
Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 &
14)

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: REMEREZ BRYDSON

RunlID:119.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 01:10 PM 119.807
ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 01:14 PM 119.809
GLEN HAVEN DR & SUMMERBROOK RD - 2ND INTRSCTN 01:17 PM 119.806
OLD RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 01:20 PM 119.808
852 GARDEN WALK @ GATEWAY APTS 01:29 PM 119.810
746 GARDEN WALK @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 01:30 PM 119.819
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIER GARDEN APTS 01:33 PM 119.814
823 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ T/H'S 01:34 PM 119.813
OVERLOOK TERR @ LIGHTPOST 01:42 PM 119.816
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 01:44 PM 119.817
6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 01:47 PM 119.815



	SEA - Northcutt ES (AM)
	SEA - Northcutt ES (PM)

